WHENERECORDED MAIL TO Security Savings and Loan 222 South 6th Street Klamathe Falls; nor 197601 at the falls; nor 197601 at the falls; nor 1997601 at the fall of the

ensures that he property the property of the p 19.778, among the Grantor, ALBERT D. DAVIDIAN AND NANCY J. DAVIDIAN, Husband and Wife ** ** (herein "Borrower"), (herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary, SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION , a corporation organized and

BORROWER in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of KLAMATH (#30 56-97 (*)) 1955 to 155 (*6.5) (*) State of Oregon: (*)

11 5 4 1 1 1 11 10 17 1

negot orang page tong partonon nipitores til en 8. p. about neg spir enes tilps antique i 17. p. e. 2. sepaka pangs tong partonon nipitores til e a "All of Lot 90 and the following described portion of Lot 89 in MOYINA, a platted subdivision in Klamath County, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof;

Beginning at the most Westerly corner of said Lot 89; thence North 57°30' East, along the line between said Lots 89 and 90, a distance of 125.0 feet, more or less, to the most Northerly corner of said Lot 89; thence Southeasterly along the Northeasterly boundary of said Lot 89, which boundary is marked by the arc of a curve to the right, the radius of which is, 723.69 feet, a distance of 26.8 feet; thence South 59°19'.

West along the radius of a curve, 125.0 feet, more or less, to the Southwesterly boundary of said Lot 89; thence Northwesterly along said Southwesterly boundary which is, the arc of a curve to the left, a distance of 18.03 feet; more or less, to the point of beginning.

a distance of 18.03 feet; more or less, to the point of beginning.

I proud plantage plantage properties of the content of the point of beginning.

The distance of 18.03 feet; more or less, to the point of beginning.

The distance of the plantage plantage of the content of the point of beginning.

The distance of the plantage plantage of the content of the point of beginning.

The distance of the plantage of the plantage of the content of the plantage of the plant Southeasterly along the Northeasterly boundary of said Lot 89, which

which has the address of a real of the control of t

ра с«Годетнева, with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (Subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property; all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property

(or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated . . . October 25, 1978, (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of ... FORTY TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on. November 1; 2007. 1007. in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is luwfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

Siyat 10) asokund

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note; prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust...

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Properly, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits. Lender to make social a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this requires such interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made on applicable law shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds. Lender purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

requires such miterest to be paid, Londer shall not be required to pay borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the discussion of the amount of the Funds and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either the district of pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be at Borrower's option, either held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender, shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender, and the payages payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds shall apply no later than immediately, prior to the sale of the Property or its acquired to Borrower any Funds shall apply no later than immediately, prior to the sale of the Property or its acquired to Property or the sale of the the Sale

Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss it not made promptly by Borrower.

2 Unless Eender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or inpair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or prepair is not economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is be impaired. It such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would to Borrower It the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier effers to section to Lender within 30 days from the is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend

Or to the soms secured by this Deed of Trust. I Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower of an and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds therefore resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale of acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or

or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property condominium or a planned unit development. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development cand constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of such rider where a part hereof.

117. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this including, but not limited to eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disburse such reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortagge insurance as a insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

2. Any amounts disbursed by Lender nursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon shall become additional

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the nanner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any, amounts disbursed by Lender, pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest such are usually bear interest at the highest rate payable payable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

permission interpretation and the state of the property of the

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust,
In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by the Property, unless Borrower and Lender
with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender
otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of
as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of
taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds
taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make If the Property is abandoned by Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to the date of the such notice is a c

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and, may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability. Captions. The covenants and agreements hereing contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several, to the provisions of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice: Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and the Property Address as Lender may designate by notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, herein. Any notice provided for in this end the address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this control of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this covering Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use; and property; This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The property, This Deed of Trust shall be addressed to the property is to be severa

Non-Uniform Covenants: Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17/hereof; upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4)!that failure to the sum of the date the notice is mailed to breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to breach; by which such breach must be cured; and (4)!that failure to the sum of the reperty. The notice shall further notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of the county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall sell the Property at public such ime as may be required by applicable law. Trustee

property at any sale.

Trustee's thall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed convoying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed shall be prima facte evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facte evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facte evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facte evidence of the truth of the statements made expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstalle. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust is Deed of Trust or (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust; the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; then due under this Deed of Trust; the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; then due under this Deed of Trust; the Note and notes securing Future Advances in the property and agreements of Borrower Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender's and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and ag 53000

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

Luly 20.5 Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Lyour acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially/appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

Lyour acceleration by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust and all here secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

Lyour payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust of Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Slich person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

Lyour payment of the Property in the Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

Lyour payment of the Property and shall be awarded by an app IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust. neathe may treath in asserter although the some served in internal Barrower of the right to relative sites and lat-off a receivable of may utter definite at their over a serve appropriate the memory consists at a trader separation of the later of the memory of the served of the se 18. Acceleration Respective. Excelerations in MANCA 1. DAVIDEN
Engreeners of Bereiver in the first of true, both with the best of true, both with the best of the control of the best of the control of t Now. United in Companies. Britaines and Londer surface on con-STATE OF OREGON.

STATE OF ORE the foregoing instrument to be: s. their it is voluntary action deed.

The property of the pro with all other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cancel said note or notes and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the Said-note or notes and this Deed of Trust which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now-held by youlunder this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

12. Figure 1554 of 1000 (constant) 1 1000 (constant A control of the state of the grains of the state of the